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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 7B4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Iki4444
San Mateo

9.325 9.275 9.1259.275 37.000
3T 1 2 2 1 

1 

Paige Uyehara4455
West Valley

9.475 9.000 9.1009.375 36.950
1 4T 1 3T 2 

2 

Madeline Erba4451
West Valley

9.350 9.075 9.1009.050 36.575
2 3 3 3T 3 

3 

Alexa Novaes-Nichols4445
San Mateo

8.650 9.225 9.0509.000 35.925
13 2 4 5T 4 

4 

Anuja Panthari4424
Diablo

9.000 9.000 8.8508.550 35.400
10 4T 7 7 5 

5 

Sydney Wightman4428
Diablo

9.050 8.550 9.2008.450 35.250
9 7 9 1 6 

6 

Lauren Shea4454
West Valley

9.125 8.500 8.4008.950 34.975
7T 9 5 13 7 

7 

Mikaela Consunji4431
Gymtowne

9.125 8.525 8.7508.050 34.450
7T 8 12T 10 8 

8 

Zoe Kalem4436
Gymtowne

8.500 8.700 8.8008.300 34.300
16 6 11 8T 9 

9 

Meagan Kiefer4401
Aerials

9.325 8.000 8.3508.350 34.025
3T 10T 10 14 10 

10 

Alana Emery4423
Diablo

8.625 7.600 8.8008.500 33.525
14 14 8 8T 11 

11 

Kameron McFall4417
Byers Roseville

8.525 7.800 8.3008.600 33.225
15 13 6 15T 12 

12 

Alexandra Schaffer4439
Gymtowne

9.250 8.000 8.6007.350 33.200
5 10T 18 11T 13 

13 

Alex Sheehan4427
Diablo

9.150 7.125 9.0507.000 32.325
6 15 19 5T 14 

14 

Sarah Biertuempfel4407
Athletic Horizons

8.225 6.800 8.6008.050 31.675
19 19T 12T 11T 15 

15 

Marin Robinson4412
Athletic Horizons

8.800 7.050 8.1507.650 31.650
11 16T 16 17 16 

16 

Hailey Muehleisen4448
Tumble Time - CP

8.750 6.800 8.3007.400 31.250
12 19T 17 15T 17 

17 

Athena Kalabolas4435
Gymtowne

8.375 7.000 7.8007.750 30.925
17 18 15 18 18 

18 

Ashley Liguori4402
All Star

8.325 7.050 7.1006.650 29.125
18 16T 20 19 19 

19 

Jacky Verga4456
West Valley

8.175 8.000 0.0007.950 24.125
20 10T 14 20 20 

20 


